NP
Options
WR=White Reflectors
HUB=3/4 Cast Hub
OC=Factory Installed Sensor
WG=Wireguard
CP=Cord & Plug
VH=V Hooks

Features
Specifications
Ordering Guide
.040 aluminum housing standard. Properly vented housing keeps ballast cool.
Lamps separated from ballast for longer component life.  Consult AEI for application
assistance on your project.
Highly specular MIRO 4  aluminum reflector available on all models. High-bay
(HB) or Low-Bay (LB) optics available depending upon application.
Wired per specified voltage using electronic ballast rated for 75 C. The T8A-832,
T8A-632 & T8A-432 are U.L. listed for dry & damp locations.  The FO32/800XL lamp is
rated at 24,000+ hours.
The HIMAX T8A-832, T8A-632 and T8A-432 fixtures are designed for simple
chain or pendant installation.
For updated and detailed input watts, log onto www.aeilighting.com.
HOUSING:
REFLECTIVE:
ELECTRICAL:
MOUNTING:
INPUT WATTS:
Fixture Model
T8A 8 32 P NL 27 41 HK
Lamps
4=4 Lamps
6=6 Lamps
8=8 Lamps
Lamp Wattage
32=32 Watts
Lens
NL=No Lens
Voltage
UNI=120/277
12=120V
27=277V
Lamp Color
35=3500 K
41=4100 K
50=5000 K
NL=No Lamps
AEILIGHTING 1113 W. Birchwood Avenue   Mesa, AZ 85210 • TEL 480.733.6594 • FAX 480.733.6596 • WEB www.aeilighting.com
4,6 & 8 Lamp 32-Watt T-8
High-Bay or Low-Bay Fixture
What HIDs Can’t Do
T8A-832P
8 Lamp 32-Watt T8
Adjusted At 25 Degrees
with MIRO 4   Reflector
o
Cross Sections
45 Degree25 Degree0 Degree
4, 6 & 8 Lamp Body
TM